CENTRO DE DIAGNOSTICOS DE JUNDIAi CONVENIO N° 06/2020

PRESTADORES DE SERVICOS 12 BIMESTRE/2021 ‘.AF ’P

FORNECEDORES
DESCRICAO
AGUA ESGOTO
DAE S/A AGUA E ESGOTO
ALUGUEIS E CONDOMINIOS
BRAZ DONIZETE RIBEIRO
MOACYR AUGUSTO RIBEIRO
SILVANA MARTANI
ARMAZENA/TRANSPORTE/LOGIST/RASTREAM
FULL TIME LOGISTICA LTDA - ME
ASSISTENCIA MEDICA/ODONTOLOGICA
SUL AMERICA COMPANHIA DE SEGURO SAUDE
CORREIOS
FRANCOBOLLI PRESTACAO DE SERVICOS LTDA
IMP PREDIAL TERRITORIAL
PREFEITURA DO MUNICIPIO DE JUNDIAI
INTERNET/TV A CABO
AMERICA NET LTDA
CLARO CLARO S.A.
TELEFONICA BRASIL S.A.
LICENCA E APLICATIVOS INFORMATICA
TOPDESK CONSULTORIA E TECNOLOGIA DE SOFT
LIMPEZA/COLETA RESIDUO/INCINERACAO
SANI - SERVICE MAXIMO IONES - SANITIZACA
LOCACOES MAQ/EQUIP/DIVERSAS
REDISUL INFORMATICA LTDA
SEEMED REPRESENTACOES EIRELI
SIMPRESS COMERCIO, LOCACAO E SERVICOS S/
TECNOSET RIO INFORMATICA PROD. E SERVS.
MATL CONSUMO/DESPESAS ADM DIVERSAS
OURO PRINT IMPRESSAO DIGITAL LTDA
SEGURANCA PATRIMONIAL
INTERVISAO COMERCIO DE SUPRIMENTOS LTDA
SEGURO DE VIDA
CLUBE PASI DE SEGURO
SERV MANUT/CALIBRA/CONTROQUALID-MAQ EQUP
ECLINGESTAO EM ENGENHARIA CLINICA LTDA
CARESTREAM BRASIL C.E SER DE PR MED LTDA
MED-VICHI MATERIAL MEDICO HOSPITALAR LTD
PROTERAD - RADIOLOGICAL PROTECTION LTDA
REYCI SOMA ELETROTECNICA LTDA - ME
SAPRALANDAUER SER DE ASSESS E PROT RADI
SIEMENS HEALTHCARE DIAGNOSTICOS LTDA
VINICIUS MARQUES MELO - ME
SERV MEDICO/LABORAT APOIO/FARMACEUT
BIANCHESSI & PASSOS CLINICA MEDICA LTDA
POZZEBON & VILARINHO - ASSISTENCIA EM SA
SERVICO E MANUT EQUIP INFORMATICA
S. .DESENVOLVIMENTO DE SOFTWARE LTDA
ALERTA SECURITY SOL INFORMATICA LTDA
ATIVA IT SOLUTIONS LTDA - ME
NESS HEALTH TECNOLOGIA E PROCESSOS LTDA.
S. W.l - CONSULTORIA E SISTEMAS LTDA
SIEMENS HEALTHCARE DIAGNOSTICOS LTDA
TEC-INFORMATION SOLUCOES EM INFORMATICA
TECNODESK CONSULTORIA E SUPORTE LTDA
TECNOSET RIO INFORMATICA PROD. E SERVS.
VITA BIOTECNOLOGIA COMERCIO E SERVICOS E
TELEFONE
CLARO S.A.
TELEFONICA BRASIL S.A.
VALE ALIMENTACAO
SODEXO PASS DO BRASIL SERVICOS E COM LTD
VALE REFEICAO
SODEXO PASS DO BRASIL SERVICOS E COM LTD
VALE TRANSPORTE
SODEXO PASS DO BRASIL SERVICOS E COM LTD
Total Geral

MES

JAN
5.974,12
5.974,12
23.042,27
11.521,13
5.760,57
5.760,57
2.797,28
2.797,28
9.976,44
9.976,44
32,17
32,17

1.706,76
933,65
742,59

30,52
89,50
89,50
1.130,00
1.130,00

35.099,60
535,66

15.340,00

18.408,00
815,94

5.597,38
5.597,38
590,00
590,00
346,20
346,20
2.776,84
843,34

990,00
375,00
506,00

62,50
119.432,00
109.976,00
9.456,00
57.102,69
285,93
1.087,49
296,82
94,52
8.377,68
39.643,56
4.583,40
2.692,05

41,24

1.024,68
126,96
897,72

4.330,29

4.330,29

5.554,31

5.554,31

4.043,76

4.043,76

280.646,29

FEV
2.766,17
2.766,17

23.042,27

11.521,13
5.760,57
5.760,57

10.143,77
10.143,77
103,67
103,67
17.161,62
17.161,62
1.405,23
933,65
471,58

9.658,48

8.570,77
1.087,71

590,00
590,00
348,59
348,59
42.668,02
843,34
469,74
1.115,00

375,00
253,00
39.611,94

98.766,00
92.814,00
5.952,00
23.851,06
307,37
1.152,43
276,91
94,52
17.925,72

3.775,33
68,72
250,06
967,95

967,95
4.309,36
4.309,36
4.959,72
4.959,72
3.480,32
3.480,32

244.222,23

Total Geral
8.740,29
8.740,29

46.084,54
23.042,26
11.521,14
11.521,14
2.797,28
2.797,28
20.120,21
20.120,21
135,84
135,84
17.161,62
17.161,62
3.111,99
1.867,30
1.214,17
30,52
89,50
89,50
1.130,00
1.130,00
44.758,08
535,66
15.340,00
26.978,77
1.903,65
5.597,38
5.597,38
1.180,00
1.180,00
694,79
694,79
45.444,86
1.686,68
469,74
1.115,00
990,00
750,00
759,00
39.611,94
62,50
218.198,00
202.790,00
15.408,00
80.953,75
593,30
2.239,92
573,73
189,04
26.303,40
39.643,56
4.583,40
6.467,38
109,96
250,06
1.992,63
126,96
1.865,67
8.639,65
8.639,65
10.514,03
10.514,03
7.524,08
7.524,08
524.868,52

Associacdo
Fundo

de Incentive
a Pesquisa



